
o
No of Whether Act or Acts of

Hra. Deht.nr'q Name Address. DescrinMnn Hnnrf Date °* No- of Date of Receiving Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedKo. Debtor's Home. Aaaress. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. rwflr Cieditor's in Creditor's
umer- Petition. Petition.

• c.

472

473.

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

Stacey, Francis Giles ...

Wills, Helen Maud
(trading as Helene
Wills)

Bevan, William

Thomas, Richard :..

Duffin, Percy

Hobern, W. Jones

. Wardell, Ernest

Simon, Benjamin

Essex, John

112, Old Church-road, Clevedon, and High-
street, Portishead, both in the county of
Somerset, and residing at 112, Old Church-
road, Clevedon aforesaid

67A, Park-street, in the city and county of
Bristol

Boat House, Pontyberem, Carmarthen-
shire

21, Lakefield-place, Llanelly, Carmarthen-
shire

Owletts Farm, Flushdyke, Ossett, in the
county of York

46, Ringstead-road, Catford, Kent

Residing at 293, Hessle-road, and carrying
on business at 293, Hessle-road, and 13,
Bond-street, both in the city and county
of Kingston -upon-Hull .

Residing at 27, Hamilton-avenue, off
Chapeltown-road, in the city of Leeds

4, Baker-street, Lutterwortb, in the county
of Leicester, lately residing and carrying
on business at Long Lawford, near Rugby,
in the county of Warwick

Monumental Masou ...

Fancy Draper (Spinster)

Mason

Moulder

Auctioneer

Builder

Dyer and Cleaner

Tailor's Manager

Now of no occupation,
late Wood Dealer

Bristol

Bristol

Carmarthen ...

Carmarthen ...

Dewsbnry

Greenwich

Kings ton-upon-
Hull

Leeds

Leicester

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 15, 1911

Feb. 15,1911

Jan. 11, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 11, 1911

Feb. 15, 1911

5
of 1911

6
of 1911

6
of 1911

7
of 1911

5
of 1911

2
of 1911

8
of 1911

11
of 1911

10
of 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 15, 1911

Feb. 15, 1911

Feb. 14, 1911

Feb. 13, 1911

Feb. 11, 1911

Feb. 15, 1911

6

7

. 6

7

4

5

7

10

8

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's.

Debtor's

Debtor's

' H
W
W
M
0
y

ô̂

0
£>
NJ
H
H

M

"*

Sec.4-1 (G.),Bank- W
ruptcy Act, 1883 W

- d1

brlffU

-^

2


