No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description,	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	4
472	Stacey, Francis Giles	112, Old Church-road, Clevedon, and High- street, Portishead, both in the county of Somerset, and residing at 112, Old Church- road, Clevedon aforesaid	Monumental Mason	Bristol	Feb. 13, 1911	5 of 1911	Feb. 13, 1911	6	Debtor's		THE
473 .	Wills, Helen Maud (trading as Helene Wills)	67A, Park-street, in the city and county of Bristol	Fancy Draper (Spinster)	Bristol	Feb. 13, 1911	6 of 1911	Feb. 13, 1911	7	Debtor's	·	LONDON
474	Bevan, William	Boat House, Pontyberem, Carmarthen- shire	Mason	Carmarthen	Feb. 13, 1911	6 of 19 11	Feb. 13, 1911	. 6	Debtor's		GA_{i}
475	Thomas, Richard	21, Lakefield-place, Llanelly, Carmarthen- shire	Moulder	Carmarthen	Feb. 15, 1911	7 of 1911	Feb. 15, 1911	7	Debtor's	1	GAZETTE
476	Duffin, Percy	Owletts Farm, Flushdyke, Ossett, in the county of York	Auctioneer	Dewsbury .	Feb. 15, 1911	5 of 1913	Feb. 15, 1911	4	Debtor's	1	17
477	Hobern, W. Jones	46, Ringstead-road, Catford, Kent	Builder	Greenwich	Jan. 11, 1911	2 of 1911	Feb. 14, 1911	5	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	FF.B.R.
478	Wardell, Ernest	Residing at 293, Hessle-road, and carrying on business at 293, Hessle-road, and 13, Bond-street, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Dyer and Cleaner	Kingston-upon- Hull	Feb. 13, 1911	8 of 1911	Feb. 13, 1911	7	Delitor's	· Call	FEBRUARY.
479	Simon, Benjamin	Residing at 27, Hamilton-avenue, off Chapeltown-road, in the city of Leeds	Tailor's Manager	Leeds	Feb. 11, 1911	11 of 1911	Feb. 11, 1911	10	Debtor's	1211.	1911.
480	Essex, John	4, Baker-street, Lutterworth, in the county of Leicester, lately residing and carrying on business at Long Lawford, near Rugby, in the county of Warwick	Now of no occupation, late Wood Dealer	Leicester	. Feb. 15, 1911	10 of 1911	Feb. 15, 1911	8	Debtor's		

4